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Department of Bioinformatics Admission Test SPRING 2025

Block Name: Hazrat Maryam Block | Floor: Second Floor

TOTAL NO. OF OCCUPIED SEATS

Student Name

Hijjab Sajid

IQRA SANA ULLAH

Ammara saba

Samreen Fazal

Saeeda Zainab

fatima asif

MUQADDAS BIBI

Esha Iman

Insha Bashir

Farwa Junaid

Sara Akbar

Ayesha Ejaz

Syeda Anosha Shahzad

Kashuf Anwer

Samra

Eman Ahmed

SUBAIKA AKHTAR

Malaika Bibi

Umaima

Igra Shahzadi

Rubab Abbasi

Safeera Noor

Maria Sartaj khan

Arooj Fatima

Amina Zubair

| Program: BSBI SPRING 2025 |

| Room No: CL - 321 |
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TOTAL NO. OF RESERVED SEATS

Roll No
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056599
056607
056622
056663
056721
056793
056798
056800
056902
056907
056939
056995
057112
057304
057305
057307
057311
057313
057314

057494
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v TOTAL NO. OF VACCANT SEATS
Exam Time
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